CREATE YOUR LEGACY THOUSAND ISLANDS FOREVER

Crooked Creek Hammond, NY • Chris Murray Photography

PLANNED GIFT PLEDGE FORM

Yes, I/We Want to Create a Legacy or Living Bequest!

I/We are committed to leaving a legacy beyond my/our lifetime by including a charitable bequest to the Thousand Islands Land Trust in my/our will, living trust or beneficiary designation. I/We will execute the bequest by adding charitable language to my/our will/living trust/beneficiary designation.

I/We are committed to		
Leave \$to the Thousand Islands Land Trust for charitable purposes.		
☐ Leave		
☐ Name the Thousand Islands Land Trust as a beneficiary of my life insurance policy or IRA for charitable purposes.		
☐ Establish a Donor Advised Fund (DAF) to benefit the Thousand Islands Land Trust for charitable purposes.		
☐ Leave real property to the Thousand Islands Land Trust for charitable purposes.		
☐ Designate an unrestricted charitable bequest to be used for Thousand Islands Land Trust priorities as determined by the organization's leadership.		
☐ Establish (already have established) a permanent named fund with income going to the specific purpose of:		
☐ Use another legacy giving option. I will notify the Thousand Islands Land Trust of the terms of my gift.		
For more information, please contact: Terra Bach, Director of Development & Communications (315) 686-5345 • tbach@TlLandTrust.org		
My/Our Legacy Story		
The Thousand Islands Land Trust publishes donor names in an annual 'Honor Roll.' I/We are comfortable with this acknowledgement of my/our gift, knowing that it can inspire others to give (gift amount is not published).		
☐ I/We wish that my/our charitable bequest remain anonymous.		
Name(s)		
Mailing Address		
City	_ State	Zip
Preferred Phone		H□ W□ C□
Email	Additional Phone	
Signature(s)	Date	
Signature(s)	Date	

Please share a copy of this form with your estate planning attorney. The Thousand Islands Land Trust, a charitable organization under Section 501 (c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code, is exempt from federal income taxation. The tax identification number of the Thousand Islands Land Trust is 22-2629183.